
Ambleside Vets 
  

Christmas and New Year Opening Hours 2025 

Tuesday 23rd December	 Normal opening hours 

Wednesday 24th December	 	 	 	 Open 9-5 

Thursday 25th December (Christmas Day)	 Emergency Cover only. 

Friday 26th December (Boxing Day)	 	 Emergency Cover only. 

Saturday 27th December	 Open 9-12 for appointments only 
@Ambleside vets. 

Sunday 28th December	 	 	 	 Emergency Cover only. 

Monday 29th January 	 Normal opening hours 

Tuesday 30th January 	 Normal opening hours 

Wednesday 31st December (New Years Eve)	 	 Open 9-5 

Thursday 1st January  (New Years Day)	 	 Emergency Cover only. 

Friday 2nd January	 	 	 	 Normal Service resumes.	 	  

During periods of emergency cover, if assistance is needed please call 01905 724445 
for further instruction. 

We would like to take this opportunity to wish all of 
our clients and patients a very  

Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year.


